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ARIFT G NSMITT, TTER-S TE TARIFF SHEET FILING

November 27, 2012

Secretary of the Commission

Missouri Public Service Commission F I«L E D
Attn: Data Center

P.O. Box 360

Jefferson City, MO 65102 NOV 2 6 2012

RE.  Substitute Tariff Filing
Case No, WR-2012-0266

Dear Secretary;

Teiff 1D, No, YW-2012-0113 SeMissour Public

P.4-4

Enclosed for filing with the Commission are an original and three copies of a substitute tariff sheet
regarding the above-referenced Tariff Work I.D. No. These substitute sheets are being submitted to
replace the revised tariff sheets that I originally submitted on September 4, 2012. Specifically, I am

submitting these substitute sheets for the following originally proposed tariff sheet:

PSC MO No 3 Sheet 4
PSC MO No 3 Sheet 5

I am submitting these substitute sheets at the request of the Commission Staff to correct inform.ation
in the originally proposed tariff sheets, including correcting the rates to the amount agreed upon in the
disposition agreement; and leaving the new service connection fee at actual cost as in the current

tariff.

Please contact me at your convenience if you need anything further regarding this matter.

Rodger Gwens
President
Lakeland Heights Water Company, Inc.

Enclosures

Copies (w/entlosures):
Jim Russo — Commigsion Staff
Chrigtina Baker — Office of the Public Counscl



P.S.C. MO No. 3
Canceling P.S.C. MO No. 2

Original Sheet No. 4

Name of Utility: Lakeland Heights Water Company, Inc.

Service Area:  All Missouri Service Areas

Rules and Regulations Governing Rendering of
Water Service

Schedule of Rates

Monthly minimum
(includes 2,000 gallons)

Commodity Charge
(per 1,000 galions over 2,000 gallons)

Flat Rate
(Prior to installation per month)
(Per Quarter)

Taxes:

separate items in rendering each bill.

* Indicates new rate or text

+ Indicates change

Applicable to all water Customers located in the Company’s Lakeland Heights service
area and immediate surrounding areas located in Wayne and Butler Counties, Missouri.

$15.50

$5.63

$15.50
$46.50

Any applicable Federal, State, or local taxes computed on billing basis shall be added as

DATE OF ISSUE September 4, 2012 DATE EFFECTIVE  October 22, 2012
Month  Day Year Month Day Year
ISSUED BY Rodger Owens President PO Box 24 Wappapellp. MO 63966
name of officer title address



P.S.C. MO No. 3 Original Sheet No. 5
Canceling P.S.C. MO No. 2

Name of Utility: Lakeland Heights Water Company, Inc.
Service Area:  All Missouri Service Areas

Rules and Regulations Governing Rendering of
Water Service

Schedule of Service Charges

The following Miscellaneous Charges apply as authorized and described elsewhere in the
Company’s filed Rules and Regulations:

New Service Connection Fee Actual Cost

Service Connection Inspection Fee $25
See Rule 5B. 2and 5 B. 3.

Water Service Line Inspection Fee $25
See Rule 5 C.

Turn-On Fee $30

Turn-Off Fee $30

Meter Test Fee $25

Late Charges $5 or 3%

The late charge is calculated monthly with the greater amount above being added to the delinquent bill.
Returned Check Charges $25

Service Calls for Damages caused by Customer Actual cost but not less than $25

* Indicates new rate or text

+ Indicates change
DATE OF ISSUE September 4, 2012 DATE EFFECTIVE  Qctober 22, 2012
Month  Day Year Month Day Year
ISSUED BY____Rodger Owens President PO Box 24 Wappapello, MO 63966

name of officer title address





